
17th September 2024 

  

Dear Parents and Carers  

  

With the new academic year now underway, we wanted to give you advance notice of the exciting trips we 
will be running during this academic year. Trips have always been an integral part of what we offer to our 
students and are crucial in supporting their self-awareness and resilience.  
  

We hope that by providing you with this advanced information we will allow you to budget and plan ahead.  

  

The table below outlines what we are hoping to offer over the course of this academic year. As you may 

appreciate, costs are approximated and some trips may not prove viable to run. Equally, there remains a 

chance that an opportunity for a new trip may present itself further down the line.   

  

Specific information regarding each trip will be communicated to parents, carers and students nearer to the 

time and as and when trips are confirmed.   

  

School Year 2024 – 2025  Available to who  
Approx. 

Price  
Dates  

Year 7  

Go Ape  

Harry Potter World  

Harry Potter World  

Go Ape  

  

ABC  

DEF  

ABC  

DEF  

  

£45  

£35 

£35  

£45 

  

June 2025  

June 2025 

July 2025 

July 2025  

Year 8  

Theatre Trip to ‘The Lion King’**  

Science Trip to Marwell Zoo  

Music Tour to Paris 

MFL Trip to Strasbourg & 

Freiburg 

  

All Year 8 students  

All Year 8 students  

All Year 8 students 

French and German 

students 

  

£38.50  

£25 

£990 

£950 

  

November 2024 

July 2025 

July 2025 

July 2025 

Year 9  

“And Juliet” Theatre Trip** 

D of E Training and Expedition 

Battlefields Belgium/France  

Trip**  

 

Brasenose College Trip  

Geography Field Trip to Coast  

Fine Art Trip 

Thorpe Park Trip  

Music Tour to Paris 

MFL Trip to Strasbourg & Freiburg 

 

All Year 9 students 

All Year 9 students  

All Year 9 students  

 

 

Invite Only  

GCSE Geography optees   

Fine Art optees 

All Year 9 students  

All Year 9 students 

French and German 

students 

£32 

£300 

£335 

 

 

Nil  

£30 

£40 

£46 

£990 

£950 

March 2025 

May & July 2025 

February 2025 

 

 

June 2025 

July 2025  

June 2025 

July 2025 

July 2025 

July 2025 
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Year 10  

Food Trip to Waltham Place  

Theatre Trip to “Cursed Child” 

D of E Training and Expedition  

D & T Trip to Graduate Fashion 

Week 

Urban Fieldwork Trip to Maidenhead 

and Cookham* 

Music Tour to Paris 

 

Food Tech students  

Drama students 

All Year 10 students  

D & T students 

 

Geography students 

 

All Year 10 students 

 

£8 

£56 

£350  

£55 

 

Nil 

 

£990 

  

September 2024 

September 2024 

May & June 2025  

June 2025 

 

July 2025 

 

July 2025  

  

  

Year 11  

Trip to River Pang*  

Art Gallery Visit  

Music Tour to Paris 

 

  

Geography students 

Fine Art students 

All Year 11 students 

 

  

Nil 

£20 

£990 

 

  

October 2024 

January 2025 

July 2025 

 

Year 12  

UK Space Design Competition 

Spanish Trip to “Sanpa” restaurant, 

Wokingham 

Geography Trip to Cookham* 

Othello Trip 

Geography Field Trip to Dorset 

French Trip to “Côte” restaurant, 

Marlow 

Trip to CERN, Geneva 

Psychology Trip  

Music Tour to Paris 

 

  

Physics students 

Spanish students 

 

Geography students 

English Lit. students   

French students 

 

Physics students 

Psychology students  

All Year 12 students 

  

Nil 

£35 

 

Nil 

£65 

£140 

£35 

 

£750 

£33 

£990 

  

October 2024 

October 2024 

 

October 2024 

November 2024 

March 2025 

March 2025 

 

April 2025 

July 2025 

July 2025 

 

 

Year 13  

Spanish trip to “Sanpa” restaurant 

Theatre Trip* 

Fine Art & Photography Gallery visit 

 

French Trip to “Côte” restaurant, 

Marlow 

Trip to CERN, Geneva 

Music Tour to Paris 

 

  

Spanish students 

Theatre students 

Fine Art & 

Photography students 

French students 

 

Physics students 

All Year 13 students 

 

  

£35 

Nil 

£35 

  

£35 

 

£750 

£990  

 

 

October 2024 

Nov ’24 or Jan ‘25 

February 2025 

 

March 2025 

 

April 2025 

July 2025 

 

  

  

*Comp = Compulsory as part of the Curriculum, no payment required.  

** Trips are full – no waiting list option                  

Residential Trips in bold  

  

Advanced Notice  

 

Our ski trip to the Austrian Alps in April 2025 is also full, but we hope to run another ski trip at Easter 2026 

for students in the then Years 9-13.  

 

We also plan to run the German Exchange for students of German in Year 10-13, with the outbound leg to 

Duisburg in September 2025 and German students returning to Maidenhead in March 2026.  

  

Thank you in advance for your support for these trips and activities.   



  

Yours sincerely  

  

  
Mr. J. O’Connell  

Assistant Headteacher (with oversight of trips and off-site activities)  

  

  

  

W e are committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children  
and young people and expect all staff and volunteers to share this  

commitment.   
  


