Newlands Girls' School

Courage Commitment Compassion

Headteacher: Miss J. Capon



- 01628 625068
- ☐ office@newlandsgirls.co.uk
- www.newlandsgirlsschool.co.u k
- Farm Road, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 5JB

17th September 2024

Dear Parents and Carers

With the new academic year now underway, we wanted to give you advance notice of the exciting trips we will be running during this academic year. Trips have always been an integral part of what we offer to our students and are crucial in supporting their self-awareness and resilience.

We hope that by providing you with this advanced information we will allow you to budget and plan ahead.

The table below outlines what we are hoping to offer over the course of this academic year. As you may appreciate, costs are approximated and some trips may not prove viable to run. Equally, there remains a chance that an opportunity for a new trip may present itself further down the line.

Specific information regarding each trip will be communicated to parents, carers and students nearer to the time and as and when trips are confirmed.

School Year 2024 – 2025	Available to who	Approx. Price	Dates
Year 7 Go Ape Harry Potter World Harry Potter World Go Ape	ABC DEF ABC DEF	£45 £35 £35 £45	June 2025 June 2025 July 2025 July 2025
Year 8 Theatre Trip to 'The Lion King'** Science Trip to Marwell Zoo Music Tour to Paris MFL Trip to Strasbourg & Freiburg Year 9	All Year 8 students All Year 8 students All Year 8 students French and German students	£38.50 £25 £990 £950	November 2024 July 2025 July 2025 July 2025
"And Juliet" Theatre Trip** D of E Training and Expedition Battlefields Belgium/France Trip**	All Year 9 students All Year 9 students All Year 9 students	£32 £300 £335	March 2025 May & July 2025 February 2025
Brasenose College Trip Geography Field Trip to Coast Fine Art Trip Thorpe Park Trip Music Tour to Paris MFL Trip to Strasbourg & Freiburg	Invite Only GCSE Geography optees Fine Art optees All Year 9 students All Year 9 students French and German students	Nil £30 £40 £46 £990 £950	June 2025 July 2025 June 2025 July 2025 July 2025 July 2025

Year 10			
Food Trip to Waltham Place	Food Tech students	£8	September 2024
Theatre Trip to "Cursed Child"	Drama students	£56	September 2024
D of E Training and Expedition	All Year 10 students	£350	May & June 2025
D & T Trip to Graduate Fashion	D & T students	£55	June 2025
Week			
Urban Fieldwork Trip to Maidenhead	Geography students	Nil	July 2025
and Cookham*			
Music Tour to Paris	All Year 10 students	£990	July 2025

Year 11 Trip to River Pang* Art Gallery Visit Music Tour to Paris	Geography students Fine Art students All Year 11 students	Nil £20 £990	October 2024 January 2025 July 2025
Year 12 UK Space Design Competition Spanish Trip to "Sanpa" restaurant, Wokingham Geography Trip to Cookham* Othello Trip Geography Field Trip to Dorset French Trip to "Côte" restaurant, Marlow Trip to CERN, Geneva Psychology Trip Music Tour to Paris	Physics students Spanish students Geography students English Lit. students French students Physics students Psychology students All Year 12 students	Nil £35 Nil £65 £140 £35 £750 £33 £990	October 2024 October 2024 November 2024 March 2025 March 2025 July 2025 July 2025 July 2025
Year 13 Spanish trip to "Sanpa" restaurant Theatre Trip* Fine Art & Photography Gallery visit French Trip to "Côte" restaurant, Marlow Trip to CERN, Geneva Music Tour to Paris	Spanish students Theatre students Fine Art & Photography students French students Physics students All Year 13 students	£35 Nil £35 £35 £750 £990	October 2024 Nov '24 or Jan '25 February 2025 March 2025 April 2025 July 2025

*Comp = Compulsory as part of the Curriculum, no payment required. ** Trips are full – no waiting list option **Residential Trips in bold**

Advanced Notice

Our ski trip to the Austrian Alps in April 2025 is also full, but we hope to run another ski trip at Easter 2026 for students in the then Years 9-13.

We also plan to run the German Exchange for students of German in Year 10-13, with the outbound leg to Duisburg in September 2025 and German students returning to Maidenhead in March 2026.

Thank you in advance for your support for these trips and activities.

Yours sincerely

J O'Connell

Mr. J. O'Connell Assistant Headteacher (with oversight of trips and off-site activities)



We are committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expect all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.

